Béh Babic€inym udolim
2024-04-07 Ratibofice

O pohadkové pexeso, kluci
start ~ 10:47:40 | 2019 and younger | registered: 20

category

MuZi 320
MuZi 331
MuZi 281
MuZi 343
Muzi 358
Muzi

Muzi 361
MuZi 324
Muzi 345
MuZi 325
Muzi 327
Muzi 347
MuZi 377
Muzi 270
MuZi 373
Muzi 337
MuZi 338
MuZi 280
MuZi 376
MuZi 351
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

ANDRLE VOJTECH
ARDELT JAN

BOLEK JAKUB
HAVLIK JAKUB
HRUBY SIMON
HUBKA ANTONIN
KONHEIZER JAKUB
KREMPA MATOUS
KRTICKA JAKUB
MACH JAN

MOCEK STEPAN
NEMEC PATRIK
NOVOTNY ANTONIN
NOVOTNY DAVID
NOVOTNY MELICHAR
PAVLICEK JAKUB
PICH EGON

REJTHAR MIROSLAV
ROSEK TOMAS
SCHOLZ BART
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

ATLETIKA JAROMER
RYBITVi

NACHOD

ROZBEHAME JAROMER
HORNI MARSOV

BKL MACHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
ZDARKY

VLCICE

PARDUBICE

SILVAGRO

STG TRUTNOV
NOVOTNY

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
JAROMER

LIBNATOV

STARKOC

LHOTA POD HORICKAMI
SKI POLICE

start list

year
2021
2020
2021
2021
2022
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2019
2022
2021
2019
2020
2019
2020
2021
2022
2021
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